Fecha/lugar

28/06/25 09:00
Pista 9

28/06/25 09:00
Pista 10

28/06/25 09:50
Pista 9

28/06/25 09:50
Pista 10

28/06/2510:40
Pista 9

28/06/2510:40
Pista 10

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Accura Sant Boi

Calendario: 4® Mixta / Grupo 1

Local

Eric Berdala
Judith Peralta Alvarez

Gustavo Calzetta
Lucia Melgar

Florian Petitti
Fatma Hancer

Marta San José
Jesus San José

Eric Berdala
Judith Peralta Alvarez

Florian Petitti
Fatma Hancer

1/1

Resultado

9-3

3-9

9-0

9-5

9-3

9-2

Visitante

Marta San José
Jesus San José

Florian Petitti
Fatma Hancer

Eric Berdala
Judith Peralta Alvarez

Gustavo Calzetta
Lucia Melgar

Gustavo Calzetta
Lucia Melgar

Marta San José
Jesus San José
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